Final Results

Division Ranking Team
MS 1st | Mixed
MS 2nd DP8
MS 3rd DP7
MS 4th  Dragons
2 1st | Stomp
2 2nd | Gold Eagles
2 3rd 7 Piggies
2 4th  Blue Eagles
2 5th  Nerd Gummy Clusters
2 5th | Stomp Purple
2 7th  M&Ms
2 8th  Starbursts
1 1st | El Toro
1 2nd 25
1 3rd  Pick Up Stix
1 4th | PopRocks
1 5th  Skittles
1 6th  Falcons
1 7th  Warriors
1 8th  Broncos
Division 1 Division 2 Division MS
Championship Pools | Consolation Pool | Championship Pools | Consolation Pool | Championship Pools | Consolation Pool
Pool C Pool D Pool | Pool J Pool O Pool P
25 Broncos 7 Piggies M&Ms DP7 DP6
El Toro Falcons Blue Eagles Nerd Gummy Clusters | DP8 DP66
Pick Up Stix Skittles Gold Eagles Starbursts Dragons DP77
PopRocks Warriors Stomp Stomp Purple Mixed Myto
SM
Torreys
2025 Winter League Schedule - 2nd 3 weeks
Week Date Time | Division Pool Team Score Team Rink




DO O OO O O OO O OO o o o (62 NIN& IS, IS B INS NN ) BNNENG) IS BN &) NS BN S ) BN &) BN

NONN NN NN NN NN NN

@

2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25
2/8/25

2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25
2/15/25

2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25
2/22/25

3/1/25
3/1/25

1:00PM
1:00PM
1:55PM
1:55PM
2:50PM
2:50PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
4:40PM
4:40PM
5:35PM
5:35PM
6:30PM

1:00PM
1:00PM
1:55PM
1:55PM
2:50PM
2:50PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
4:40PM
4:40PM
5:35PM
5:35PM
6:30PM

1:00PM
1:00PM
1:55PM
1:55PM
2:50PM
2:50PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
4:40PM
4:40PM
5:35PM
5:35PM
6:30PM

1:00PM
1:00PM

I \V)

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

N DNN

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

O « O

O O « O S T U O W O U <«

T Vv O v O O

- —-— O O O

T T O T O O <« <

@)

El Toro
Starbursts
Falcons
Stomp
25
Blue Eagles
Nerd Gummy Clusters
Warriors
Mixed
DP6
Dragons
DP77
Myto

Starbursts
Stomp
Falcons
Nerd Gummy Clusters
Warriors
25
Blue Eagles
El Toro
Mixed
DP66
Dragons
DP 6
DP77

Skittles
Falcons
Pick Up Stix
Stomp
Gold Eagles
Stomp Purple
Nerd Gummy Clusters
El Toro
DP7
DP66
Mixed
DP77
DP6

Warriors

Starbursts

10-1

6-3
4-5
4-3
5-1
12-4
17-0
4-4
5-2
3-0
2-7
2-4
3-10

11-3

13-2
8-1
6-2
2-1
4-1
3-5
5-5
5-9
2-1
3-5
5-7

6-5
7-8

PopRocks
Stomp Purple
Broncos
7 Piggies
Pick Up Stix
Gold Eagles
M&Ms
Skittles
DP8
DP66
DP7
SM

Torreys

M&Ms
Gold Eagles
Skittles
Stomp Purple
Broncos
PopRocks
7 Piggies
Pick Up Stix
DP7
Torreys
DP8
SM
Myto

Broncos
Warriors
PopRocks
Blue Eagles
7 Piggies
M&Ms
Starbursts
25
DP8
Myto
Dragons
SM

Torreys

Broncos
M&Ms

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
West

East
West



8 3/1/25 | 1:55PM 1 D Skittles 10-4 Falcons East
8 3/1/25 ' 1:55PM 2 J Nerd Gummy Clusters 3-3 Stomp Purple West
8 3/1/25 | 2:50PM 2 Gold Eagles 3-4 Stomp East
8 3/1/25 | 2:50PM 1 C Pick Up Stix 12-1 PopRocks West
8 3/1/25 | 3:45PM 1 C 25 2-6 El Toro East
8 3/1/25 | 3:45PM 2 7 Piggies 6-2 Blue Eagles West
8 3/1/25 | 4:40PM MS o} Dragons 0-7 DP7 East
8 3/1/25 | 4:40PM MS P DP6 2-3 DP66 West
8 3/1/25 @ 5:35PM MS o Mixed 10-1 DP8 East
8 3/1/25 | 5:35PM MS P SM 5-1 DP77 West
Division 1 Pool C | Win | Loss | Ties | Pts [ GF | GA | Diff Division 1 Pool D | Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
25 3 9|128| 4| 24 Skittles 2 1 619 8] 11
El Toro 2 1 6|18 8| 10 Falcons 2 1 62111 10
Pick Up Stix 1 2 31612 4 Warriors 2 1 6(20]| 15 5
PopRocks 3 o 3]40]| -37 Broncos 3 0O 8|34]|-26
Division 2 Pool | Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Division 2 Pool J Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Gold Eagles 3 9|19 8 M Nerd Gummy Clusters 3 9(15| 2| 13
Stomp 2 1 6(20| 6| 14 Stomp Purple 2 1 6 8| 7 1
7 Piggies 2 1 1| 6]18] -12 Starbursts 1 2 3| 8|12 -4
Blue Eagles 2 1 1 7)20] -13 M&Ms 3 0| 4|14]| -10
MS Pool O Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff MS Pool P Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Mixed 3 9] 13 21 11 Torreys 3 9(20|10] 10
DP8 1 1 1| 4|10| 15| -5 SM 2 1 62012 8
Dragons 1 2 3| 5| 7| -2 DP77 2 1 6( 14|13 1




MS Pool O Win Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff MS Pool P Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
2 1 1] 6|10 -4 Myto 1 2 3|/15(16| -1
DP6 1 2 3|17 (21| -4
DP66 3 0| 11(25]| -14
Division 1 Division 2 MS
Pool A Pool B Pool G Pool H Pool M Pool N
25 Broncos 7 piggies Gold Eagles Dragons | DP6
Pick Up Stix Falcons Blue Eagles M&Ms DP7 DP66
Skittles El Toro Starbursts Nerd Gummy Clusters DP8 DP77
Warriors PopRocks Stomp Purple Stomp Mixed Myto
SM
Torreys
2024 Winter League Schedule - 1st 3 weeks
Week Date Time | Division Pool Team Score Team Rink
1 1/11/25 1:00PM 2 H Stomp  6-2 | Nerd Gummy Clusters | East
1 1/11/25 1:00PM 2 H Gold Eagles ' 10-0 M&Ms West
1 1/11/25 1:55PM 2 G 7 piggies 6-1 | Stomp Purple East
1 111/25 1:55PM 2 G Starbursts  3-12 | Blue Eagles West
1 1/11/25  2:50PM 1 B El Toro 16-0 Broncos East
1 1/11/25 2:50PM 1 B PopRocks | 7-3 | Falcons West
1 1/11/25 3:45PM 1 A 25 15-0 Warriors East
1 1/11/25 @ 3:45PM 1 A Pick Up Stix | 5-0  Skittles West
1 1/11/25 4:40PM MS M DP8 2-4 Dragons East
1 1/11/25  4:40PM MS M Mixed 6-1 DP7 West
1 1/11/25 5:30PM MS M SM  5-1 | Torreys East
1 1/11/25 5:30PM MS N DP 66 DP6 West
1 1/11/25  6:25PM MS N Myto DP77 East
2 1/18/24 1:00PM 1 A 25 8-1  Skittles East
2 1/18/24 ' 1:00PM 2 G Blue Eagles  7-4 | 7 Piggies West
2 1/18/24  1:55PM 2 G Stomp Purple  1-7 | Starbursts East
2 1/18/24 ' 1:55PM 2 H Gold Eagles ' 5-1 | Nerd Gummy Clusters = West
2 1/18/24  2:50PM 2 H Stomp 9-0 M&Ms East
2 1/18/24 ' 2:50PM 1 A Pick Up Stix = 12-1  Warriors West
2 1/18/24 3:45PM 1 B Broncos | 3-8  Falcons East
2 1/18/24 @ 3:45PM 1 B El Toro 13-0 PopRocks West
2 1/18/24  4:40PM MS M DP8 2-9 Mixed East
2 1/18/24 4:40PM MS M Dragons 4-1  Torreys West




2 1/18/24 = 5:30PM MS M SM 3-6 DP7 East
2 1/18/24 ' 5:30PM MS N DP 66 Myto West
2 1/18/24 6:25PM MS N DP6 DP77 East
3 1/25/25 Bye Weekend: No Games
4 2/1/25 | 1:00PM 2 H Gold Eagles ' 3-6  Stomp East
4 2/1/25 ' 1:00PM 2 H M&Ms 1-19 | Nerd Gummy Clusters = West
4 2/1/25 | 1:55PM 2 G Stomp Purple  4-5 | Blue Eagles East
4 2/1/25 | 1:55PM 2 G Starbursts | 3-11 | 7 Piggies West
4 2/1/25 | 2:50PM 1 B El Toro 10-0 Falcons East
4 2/1/25 @ 2:50PM 1 B Broncos 3-7 | PopRocks West
4 2/1/25 = 3:45PM 1 A 25 3-1  Pick Up Stix East
4 2/1/25 | 3:45PM 1 A Skittles | 5-6  Warriors West
4 2/1/25  4:40PM MS M Mixed | 14-0 | Torreys East
4 2/1/25 | 4:40PM MS M DP7  1-2  Dragons West
4 2/1/25  5:30PM MS M DP8 8-3 SM East
4 2/1/25 @ 5:30PM MS N DP6 Myto West
4 2/1/25 @ 6:25PM MS N DP 66 DP77 East
Next round of schedule will be posted 2/2/25
Pool A Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Pool B Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA [ Diff
25 3 9|26 2| 24 El Toro 3 9| 39 39
Pick Up Stix 2 1 6|18| 4| 14 Falcons 1 2 3[11|20]| -9
Skittles 3 0| 6|19 -13 PopRocks 2 1 6|14119| -5
Warriors 1 2 3| 7([32] -25 Broncos 3 0| 6(31]-25
Pool G Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Pool H Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Blue Eagles 3 9|24 (11| 13 Stomp 3 921 5| 16
7 piggies 2 1 621 (11| 10 Gold Eagles 2 1 6|18 7| 11
Starbursts 1 2 3(13(24| -11 Nerd Gummy Clusters 1 2 3(22(12| 10
Stomp Purple 3 0 6(19] -13 M&Ms 3 0o 1(38]|-37
Pool M Win Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Pool N Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Mixed 3 9(29| 3| 26 DP6 0 0
Dragons 3 9|10| 4 6 DP66 0 0
DP7 1 2 3| 8(11]| -3 DP77 0 0
DP8 1 2 3|12(16| -4 Myto 0 0
SM 0 0
Torreys 0 0




