Final Results

Division	Ranking	Team
MS	1st	Mixed
MS	2nd	DP8
MS	3rd	DP7
MS	4th	Dragons
2	1st	Stomp
2	2nd	Gold Eagles
2	3rd	7 Piggies
2	4th	Blue Eagles
2	5th	Nerd Gummy Clusters
2	5th	Stomp Purple
2	7th	M&Ms
2	8th	Starbursts
1	1st	El Toro
1	2nd	25
1	3rd	Pick Up Stix
1	4th	PopRocks
1	5th	Skittles
1	6th	Falcons
1	7th	Warriors
1	8th	Broncos

Division	on 1	Division	on 2	Division MS		
Championship Pools	Consolation Pool	Championship Pools	Consolation Pool	Championship Pools	Consolation Pool	
Pool C	Pool D	Pool I	Pool J	Pool O	Pool P	
25	Broncos	7 Piggies	M&Ms	DP7	DP6	
El Toro	Falcons	Blue Eagles	Nerd Gummy Clusters	DP8	DP66	
Pick Up Stix	Skittles	Gold Eagles	Starbursts	Dragons	DP77	
PopRocks	Warriors	Stomp	Stomp Purple	Mixed	Myto	
					SM	
					Torreys	

2025 Winter League Schedule - 2nd 3 weeks

Week	Date	Time	Division	Pool	Team	Score	Team	Rink	

5	2/8/25	1:00PM	1	С	El Toro	10-1	PonPooks	East
						-	PopRocks	
5	2/8/25	1:00PM	2	J	Starbursts	1-5	Stomp Purple	West
5	2/8/25	1:55PM	1	D .	Falcons	11-1	Broncos	East
5	2/8/25	1:55PM	2	<u>l</u>	Stomp	8-0	7 Piggies	West
5	2/8/25	2:50PM	1	С	25	5-1	Pick Up Stix	East
5	2/8/25	2:50PM	2	I	Blue Eagles	2-8	Gold Eagles	West
5	2/8/25	3:45PM	2	J	Nerd Gummy Clusters	6-0	M&Ms	East
5	2/8/25	3:45PM	1	D	Warriors	1-5	Skittles	West
5	2/8/25	4:40PM	MS	0	Mixed	8-1	DP8	East
5	2/8/25	4:40PM	MS	Р	DP6	9-4	DP66	West
5	2/8/25	5:35PM	MS	0	Dragons	2-1	DP7	East
5	2/8/25	5:35PM	MS	Р	DP77	6-5	SM	West
5	2/8/25	6:30PM	MS	Р	Myto	3-6	Torreys	West
6	2/15/25	1:00PM	2	J	Starbursts	6-3	M&Ms	East
6	2/15/25	1:00PM	2	I	Stomp	4-5	Gold Eagles	West
6	2/15/25	1:55PM	1	D	Falcons	4-3	Skittles	East
6	2/15/25	1:55PM	2	J	Nerd Gummy Clusters	5-1	Stomp Purple	West
6	2/15/25	2:50PM	1	D	Warriors	12-4	Broncos	East
6	2/15/25	2:50PM	1	С	25	17-0	PopRocks	West
6	2/15/25	3:45PM	2	ı	Blue Eagles	4-4	7 Piggies	East
6	2/15/25	3:45PM	1	С	El Toro	5-2	Pick Up Stix	West
6	2/15/25	4:40PM	MS	0	Mixed	3-0	DP7	East
6	2/15/25	4:40PM	MS	Р	DP66	2-7	Torreys	West
6	2/15/25	5:35PM	MS	0	Dragons	2-4	DP8	East
6	2/15/25	5:35PM	MS	Р	DP 6	3-10	SM	West
6	2/15/25	6:30PM	MS	Р	DP77	5-3	Myto	West
							·	
7	2/22/25	1:00PM	1	D	Skittles	11-3	Broncos	East
7	2/22/25	1:00PM	1	D	Falcons	6-7	Warriors	West
7	2/22/25	1:55PM	1	С	Pick Up Stix	13-2	PopRocks	East
7	2/22/25	1:55PM	2	ı	Stomp	8-1	Blue Eagles	West
7	2/22/25	2:50PM	2	ı	Gold Eagles	6-2	7 Piggies	East
7	2/22/25	2:50PM	2	J	Stomp Purple	2-1	M&Ms	West
7	2/22/25	3:45PM	2	J	Nerd Gummy Clusters	4-1	Starbursts	East
7	2/22/25	3:45PM	1	С	El Toro	3-5	25	West
7	2/22/25	4:40PM	MS	0	DP7	5-5	DP8	East
7	2/22/25	4:40PM	MS	Р	DP66	5-9	Myto	West
7	2/22/25	5:35PM	MS	0	Mixed	2-1	Dragons	East
7	2/22/25	5:35PM	MS	P			SM	West
7	2/22/25	6:30PM	MS	Р	DP6 5-7 Torreys			West
-	2122123	0.301-101	IVIO		DFO	J-1	ioneys	vvest
0	2/4/05	1.0004	4	D	Marriaga	6.5	Proper	Гст
8	3/1/25	1:00PM	1	D	Warriors	6-5	Broncos	East
8	3/1/25	1:00PM	2	J	Starbursts	7-8	M&Ms	West

8	3/1/25	1:55PM	1	D	Skittles	10-4	Falcons	East
8	3/1/25	1:55PM	2	J	Nerd Gummy Clusters	3-3	Stomp Purple	West
8	3/1/25	2:50PM	2	ı	Gold Eagles	3-4	Stomp	East
8	3/1/25	2:50PM	1	С	Pick Up Stix	12-1	PopRocks	West
8	3/1/25	3:45PM	1	С	25	2-6	El Toro	East
8	3/1/25	3:45PM	2	I	7 Piggies	6-2	Blue Eagles	West
8	3/1/25	4:40PM	MS	0	Dragons	0-7	DP7	East
8	3/1/25	4:40PM	MS	Р	DP6	2-3	DP66	West
8	3/1/25	5:35PM	MS	0	Mixed	10-1	DP8	East
8	3/1/25	5:35PM	MS	Р	SM	5-1	DP77	West

Division 1 Pool C	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
25	3			9	28	4	24
El Toro	2	1		6	18	8	10
Pick Up Stix	1	2		3	16	12	4
PopRocks		3		0	3	40	-37

Warriors	2	1		6	20	15	5
Broncos		3		0	8	34	-26
Division 2 Pool J	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Nerd Gummy Clusters	3			9	15	2	13

Division 1 Pool D

Skittles

Falcons

Division 2 Pool I	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Gold Eagles	3			9	19	8	11
Stomp	2	1		6	20	6	14
7 Piggies		2	1	1	6	18	-12
Blue Eagles		2	1	1	7	20	-13

Nerd Gummy Clusters	3		9	15	2	13
Stomp Purple	2	1	6	8	7	1
Starbursts	1	2	3	8	12	-4
M&Ms		3	0	4	14	-10

Win

Loss

Ties

Pts GF

21 11

GA Diff

MS Pool O	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Mixed	3			9	13	2	11
DP8	1	1	1	4	10	15	-5
Dragons	1	2		3	5	7	-2

MS Pool P	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Torreys	3			9	20	10	10
SM	2	1		6	20	12	8
DP77	2	1		6	14	13	1

MS Pool O	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
DP7		2	1	1	6	10	-4

MS Pool P	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Myto	1	2		3	15	16	-1
DP6	1	2		3	17	21	-4
DP66		3		0	11	25	-14

D	ivision 1	Divi	Division 2				
Pool A Pool B		Pool G	Pool G Pool H		Pool N		
25	Broncos	7 piggies	Gold Eagles	Dragons	DP6		
Pick Up Stix	Falcons	Blue Eagles	M&Ms	DP7	DP66		
Skittles	El Toro	Starbursts	Nerd Gummy Clusters	DP8	DP77		
Warriors	PopRocks	Stomp Purple	Stomp	Mixed	Myto		
				SM			
				Torreys			

2024 Winter League Schedule - 1st 3 weeks

Week	Date	Time	Division	Pool	Team	Score	Team	Rink
1	1/11/25	1:00PM	2	Н	Stomp	6-2	Nerd Gummy Clusters	East
1	1/11/25	1:00PM	2	Н	Gold Eagles	10-0	M&Ms	West
1	1/11/25	1:55PM	2	G	7 piggies	6-1	Stomp Purple	East
1	1/11/25	1:55PM	2	G	Starbursts	3-12	Blue Eagles	West
1	1/11/25	2:50PM	1	В	El Toro	16-0	Broncos	East
1	1/11/25	2:50PM	1	В	PopRocks	7-3	Falcons	West
1	1/11/25	3:45PM	1	Α	25	15-0	Warriors	East
1	1/11/25	3:45PM	1	Α	Pick Up Stix	5-0	Skittles	West
1	1/11/25	4:40PM	MS	М	DP8	2-4	Dragons	East
1	1/11/25	4:40PM	MS	М	Mixed	6-1	DP 7	West
1	1/11/25	5:30PM	MS	М	SM	5-1	Torreys	East
1	1/11/25	5:30PM	MS	N	DP 66		DP6	West
1	1/11/25	6:25PM	MS	N	Myto		DP77	East
2	1/18/24	1:00PM	1	Α	25	8-1	Skittles	East
2	1/18/24	1:00PM	2	G	Blue Eagles	7-4	7 Piggies	West
2	1/18/24	1:55PM	2	G	Stomp Purple	1-7	Starbursts	East
2	1/18/24	1:55PM	2	Н	Gold Eagles	5-1	Nerd Gummy Clusters	West
2	1/18/24	2:50PM	2	Н	Stomp	9-0	M&Ms	East
2	1/18/24	2:50PM	1	Α	Pick Up Stix	12-1	Warriors	West
2	1/18/24	3:45PM	1	В	Broncos	3-8	Falcons	East
2	1/18/24	3:45PM	1	В	El Toro	13-0	PopRocks	West
2	1/18/24	4:40PM	MS	М	DP8	2-9	Mixed	East
2	1/18/24	4:40PM	MS	М	Dragons	4-1	Torreys	West

2	1/18/24	5:30PM	MS	М	SM	3-6	DP7	East				
2	1/18/24	5:30PM	MS	N	DP 66		Myto	West				
2	1/18/24	6:25PM	MS	N	DP6		DP77	East				
3	1/25/25				Bye Weeker	kend: No Games						
4	2/1/25	1:00PM	2	Н	Gold Eagles	3-6	Stomp	East				
4	2/1/25	1:00PM	2	Н	M&Ms	1-19	Nerd Gummy Clusters	West				
4	2/1/25	1:55PM	2	G	Stomp Purple	4-5	Blue Eagles	East				
4	2/1/25	1:55PM	2	G	Starbursts	3-11	7 Piggies	West				
4	2/1/25	2:50PM	1	В	El Toro	10-0	Falcons	East				
4	2/1/25	2:50PM	1	В	Broncos	3-7	PopRocks	West				
4	2/1/25	3:45PM	1	Α	25	3-1	Pick Up Stix	East				
4	2/1/25	3:45PM	1	Α	Skittles	5-6	Warriors	West				
4	2/1/25	4:40PM	MS	М	Mixed	14-0	Torreys	East				
4	2/1/25	4:40PM	MS	М	DP7	1-2	Dragons	West				
4	2/1/25	5:30PM	MS	М	DP8	8-3	SM	East				
4	2/1/25	5:30PM	MS	N	DP6		Myto	West				
4	2/1/25	6:25PM	MS	N	DP 66		DP77	East				
			Next ro	ound of	schedule will be post	ed 2/2/2	25					

Pool A	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
25	3			9	26	2	24
Pick Up Stix	2	1		6	18	4	14
Skittles		3		0	6	19	-13
Warriors	1	2		3	7	32	-25

Pool B	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
El Toro	3			9	39		39
Falcons	1	2		3	11	20	-9
PopRocks	2	1		6	14	19	-5
Broncos		3		0	6	31	-25

Pool G	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Blue Eagles	3			9	24	11	13
7 piggies	2	1		6	21	11	10
Starbursts	1	2		3	13	24	-11
Stomp Purple		3		0	6	19	-13

Pool H	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Stomp	3			9	21	5	16
Gold Eagles	2	1		6	18	7	11
Nerd Gummy Clusters	1	2		3	22	12	10
M&Ms		3		0	1	38	-37

Pool M	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Mixed	3			9	29	3	26
Dragons	3			9	10	4	6
DP7	1	2		3	8	11	-3
DP8	1	2		3	12	16	-4

Pool N	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
DP6				0			0
DP66				0			0
DP77				0			0
Myto				0			0
SM				0			0
Torreys				0			0